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FILTERS

Function: Filters

DC-L cob-fcav-003 cob-fcer-111 cob-fcer-112
cobfeav-012 cob-fcav-013  cob-fwg-002
cobfcav-019 cob-fcav-020  cob-fwg-004
cbivgo0s

K-Ka cob-fwg-006
ISOLATORS & CIRCULATORS
Function: Coaxial Isolators & Circulators
BD1014 BD1060 BD1141
BE1013 BE1061 BET1E1
BF1007 BF1018 BG1019
BH1007 BI1003 BI1007
BJ1010 BJTOT1 BJ1012
Function: Waveguide
FH1005 FI1009 FI3011
FI1008 FJ1029 FJ1030
FI1016 FK1008 FK1013
Function: Load Coaxial Waveguide
sz
FHO015 FI9004 FI9007
FIo015 FI9016 F19018
FK9016 FK9017 FK9019
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cob-fcer-113

BD1160

BG1020

BJ1013

FJ1031

FK1019

FJ9021

cob-fcer-114

BG1022

BJ3034

F19028

BF3007

F19034

BG3019

BG3020

BG3022



COBHAM

Function: Dropin

DC-L- 1100 MZ ND1165-500 ND3100-500

NET1101 ND1175-100

NG1140-00 NG1140-100 NG1140-200
(]

NJ1110-000 NJ1110-100 NJ1124-000
NJ1183-503 NJ1183-504 NJ1183-517

NJ1109-00 NJ1119-00 NJ1129-00

NJ1183-150 NJ1183-200 NJ1183-300
NJ1184-100 NJ1184-150 NJ1184-200

DIODES & MODULES

Function: Mos capacitors, ESA QPL

10TMT06C3ROM 10TM106C4R7M 10TM106C5R6M
10TM108C330M 10TM108C390M 10TM111JORSM

201M107C5R6M 201M107C6R8M 201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401MT106CT1R5M 40TM106CTR8M 401M111JOR12M
501M106COR56M 50TM106COR68M 501M106COR82M

I

10TMT06C3ROM 10TM106C4R7M  10TM106C5R6M
10TM108C330M 10TM108C390M 10TM111JORSM

201M107C5R6M 201M107C6R8M 201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106CT1R5SM 40TM106CTR8M 401M111JOR12M
501M106COR56M 50TM106COR68M 501M106COR82M

I

101M106C3ROM 101M106C4R7M 101M106C5R6M

101M108C330M 101M108C390M  101M111JOR5M
201M107C5R6M 201M107C6R8M 201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106C1R5M  401M106C1R8M 40T1M111JOR12M
501TM106COR56M 50TM106COR68M 501M106COR82M

NG1140-500

NJ1124-100

NJ1129-100
NJ1183-400
NJ1184-300

101TM106C6R8M
101TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

101TM106C6R8M
101TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

101TM106C6R8M
101TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

NJ1129-500 NJ1183-050 NJ1183-060 NJ1183-070 NJ1183-080

NJ1130-000 NJ1140-000 NJ1140-100 NJ1183-090 NJ1183-100
NJ1183-500 NJ1183-600 NJ1183-700 NJ1183-800 NJ1184-090
NJ1184-400 NJ1184-600 NJ1184-700 NJ1184-800 NJ3123-100

101M107C100M 101M107C120M 101TM107C150M 101M108C220M 101M108C270M
20TM106C2R2M  20TM106C2R7M 201TM106C3R3M 201M107C3ROM 201M107C4R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M 201M108C180M 201M111JOR25M 201M112J0R4M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M 400M107C270M 400M107C330M 400M107C390M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M 400M114J100M 401M106C1ROM 401M106C1R2M
501M106COR22M 50TM106COR27M 50TM106COR33M 501TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M 101M107C150M 101M108C220M 101M108C270M
20TM106C2R2M  20TM106C2R7M 201TM106C3R3M 201M107C3ROM 201M107C4R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M 201M108C180M 201M111JOR25M 201M112J0R4M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M 400M107C270M 400M107C330M 400M107C390M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M 400M114J100M 401M106C1ROM 401M106C1R2M
501TM106COR22M 50TM106COR27M 50TM106COR33M 501TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M 10TM107C150M 101M108C220M 101M108C270M
201TM106C2R2M  201TM106C2R7M 20TMT106C3R3M 201M107C3R9M 201M107C4R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M 201M108C180M 201M111JOR25M 201M112J0R4M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M 400M107C270M 400M107C330M 400M107C390M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M 400M114J100M 401M106C1ROM 401M106C1R2M
501M106CO0R22M 501M106COR27M 50TM106COR33M 50TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M

Cobham Microwave 45



Market Selection Guide

Space

DIODES & MODULES

Function: Mos capacitors, ESA QPL

“101M106C3R9M 10TM106C4R7M  101M106C5R6M

10TM108C330M 10TM108C390M 10TM111JORSM
201M107C5R6M  201M107C6R8M  201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106CT1R5M 40TM106CTR8M 401M111J0R12M
501TM106COR56M 501M106COR68M 50TM106COR82M

101M106C3R9M  101TM106C4R7M  101M106C5R6M
101TM108C330M 101M108C390M 101M111JOR5M

201M107C5R6M  201M107C6R8M  201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
40TM106CTR5M  40TM106CTR8M 401M111JOR12M
501TM106COR56M 501M106COR68M 50T1M106COR82M

K-Ka

Function: Switching PIN Diodes, ESA QPL (*)

DC-L

I

EH50071-500A
EH50104-500A
EH50157-500A
EH50251-500A

EH50033-500A
EH50057-500A
EH50103-500A
EH50156-500A
EH50209-500A

EH50033-500A
EH50057-500A
EH50103-500A
EH50156-500A
EH50209-500A

EH50033-500A EH50034-500A
EH50071-500A EH50072-500A
EH50104-500A EH50105-500A
EH50157-500A EH50201-500A

EH50052-500A
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EH50072-500A
EH50105-500A
EH50201-500A
EH50252-500A

EH50034-500A
EH50071-500A
EH50104-500A
EH50157-500A
EH50251-500A

EH50034-500A
EH50071-500A
EH50104-500A
EH50157-500A
EH50251-500A

EH50071-500A

EH50073-500A
EH50106-500A
EH50202-500A
EH50253-500A

EH50035-500A
EH50072-500A
EH50105-500A
EH50201-500A
EH50252-500A

EH50035-500A
EH50072-500A
EH50105-500A
EH50201-500A
EH50252-500A

EH50035-500A
EH50073-500A
EH50106-500A
EH50202-500A

EH50072-500A

101TM106C6R8M
101TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

101TM106C6R8M
101TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

EH50074-500A
EH50107-500A
EH50203-500A
EH50254-500A

EH50036-500A
EH50073-500A
EH50106-500A
EH50202-500A
EH50253-500A

EH50036-500A
EH50073-500A
EH50106-500A
EH50202-500A
EH50253-500A

EH50036-500A
EH50074-500A
EH50107-500A
EH50203-500A

EH50100-700A

101M107C100M
20TM106C2R2M
201M108C120M
400M107C180M
400M110C820M

101M107C120M
20TM106C2R7M
201M108C150M
400M107C220M
400M113J100M

101M107C150M 101M108C220M
201TMT106C3R3M 20TM107C3RIM
201M108C180M 201M111JOR25M
400M107C270M 400M107C330M
400M114J100M 40TM106CTROM

50TM106COR22M 501M106COR27M 501M106COR33M 501M106COR39M

101M107C100M
201M106C2R2M
201M108C120M
400M107C180M
400M110C820M

101M107C120M
20TM106C2R7M
201M108C150M
400M107C220M
400M113J100M

101M107C150M 101M108C220M
20TM106C3R3M 20TM107C3R9M
201M108C180M 201M111JOR25M
400M107C270M 400M107C330M
400M114J100M  401M106C1ROM

50TM106COR22M 501M106COR27M 501TM106COR33M 50TM106COR39M

EH50075-500A
EH50151-500A
EH50204-500A
EH50255-500A

EH50052-500A
EH50074-500A
EH50107-500A
EH50203-500A
EH50254-500A

EH50052-500A
EH50074-500A
EH50107-500A
EH50203-500A
EH50254-500A

EH50052-500A

EH50075-500A

EH50151-500A
EH50204-500A

EH50101-700A

EH50076-500A
EH50152-500A
EH50205-500A
EH50256-500A

EH50053-500A
EH50075-500A
EH50151-500A
EH50204-500A
EH50255-500A

EH50053-500A
EH50075-500A
EH50151-500A
EH50204-500A
EH50255-500A

EH50053-500A
EH50076-500A
EH50152-500A
EH50205-500A

EH50151-500A

EH50077-500A
EH50153-500A
EH50206-500A

EH50054-500A
EH50076-500A
EH50152-500A
EH50205-500A
EH50256-500A

EH50054-500A
EH50076-500A
EH50152-500A
EH50205-500A
EH50256-500A

EH50054-500A
EH50077-500A
EH50153-500A
EH50206-500A

EH50201-500A

EH50102-500A
EH50154-500A
EH50207-500A

EH50055-500A
EH50077-500A
EH50153-500A
EH50206-500A

EH50055-500A
EH50077-500A
EH50153-500A
EH50206-500A

EH50055-500A
EH50102-500A
EH50154-500A
EH50251-500A

EH50251-500A

101M108C270M
201M107C4R7M
201M112J0R4M
400M107C390M
401M106C1R2M
50TM106COR47M

101M108C270M
20TM107C4R7M

201M112J0R4M
400M107C390M
40TM106C1R2M
50TM106COR47M

EH50103-500A
EH50156-500A
EH50209-500A

EH50056-500A
EH50102-500A
EH50154-500A
EH50207-500A

EH50056-500A
EH50102-500A
EH50154-500A
EH50207-500A

EH50056-500A
EH50103-500A
EH50156-500A
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Function: Switching PIN Diodes, Space heritage(*)

DC-L EH80050-700A  EH80051-700A  EH80052-700A EH80053-700A  EH80055-700A  EH80080-700A  EH40141-700A  EH40144-700A  EH40225-700A

EH40141-700A  EH40144-700A  EH40225-700A

EH40141-700A  EH40144-700A  EH40225-700A

EH40141-700A  EH40144-700A  EH40225-700A
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DC-L EH76010-500A  EH76015-500A  EH76022-500A EH76033-500A EH76047-500A  EH76068-500A EH76100-500A  EH76150-500A

EH76010-500A  EH76015-500A  EH76022-500A EH76033-500A EH76047-500A  EH76068-500A EH76100-500A  EH76150-500A

EH76010-500A  EH76015-500A  EH76022-500A EH76033-500A EH76047-500A  EH76068-500A EH76100-500A  EH76150-500A

EH76010-500A  EH76015-500A  EH76022-500A  EH76033-500A EH76047-500A  EH76068-500A EH76100-500A  EH76150-500A
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DC-L EH71004-700A  EH71006-700A  EH71008-700A  EH71010-700A EH71012-700A  EH71016-700A  EH71020-700A  EH71025-700A  EH71030-700A
EH71037-700A  EH71045-700A EH71054-700A  EH72004-700A  EH72030-700A  EH72037-700A  EH72067-700A

EH71004-700A  EH71006-700A  EH71008-700A EH71010-700A EH71012-700A  EH71016-700A EH71020-700A  EH71025-700A  EH71030-700A
EH71037-700A  EH71045-700A EH71054-700A  EH72004-700A  EH72030-700A  EH72037-700A  EH72067-700A

EH71004-700A  EH71006-700A  EH71008-700A EH71010-700A EH71012-700A  EH71016-700A EH71020-700A  EH71025-700A EH71030-700A
EH71037-700A  EH71045-700A EH71054-700A  EH72004-700A  EH72030-700A  EH72037-700A  EH72067-700A

EH71004-700A  EH71006-700A  EH71008-700A EH71010-700A EH71012-700A
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EH60057-700A  EH60072-700A  EH60074-700A EH60076-700A  EH60102-700A  EH60104-700A  EH60106-700A

EH60057-700A  EH60072-700A  EH60074-700A EH60076-700A  EH60102-700A  EH60104-700A  EH60106-700A

EH60057-700A  EH60072-700A  EH60074-700A EH60076-700A  EH60102-700A  EH60104-700A  EH60106-700A

EH60057-700A  EH60072-700A  EH60074-700A EH60076-700A  EH60102-700A  EH60104-700A
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DC-L EH252-500A EH256-500A EH267-500A EH292-500A EH294-500A

EH252-500A EH256-500A EH267-500A EH292-500A EH294-500A

EH252-500A EH256-500A EH267-500A EH292-500A EH294-500A

EH252-500A EH256-500A EH267-500A EH292-500A EH294-500A

=
{=

EH267-500A
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DIODES & MODULES

Function: SRD Diodes, Space Heritage

(@]

o
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L EH542-700A EH543 -700A EH545 -700A
EH542-700A EH543 -700A EH545 -700A
EH542-700A EH543 -700A EH545 -700A

EH542-700A EH543 -700A EH545 -700A

Function: Coupler Module, Space Heritage

DC-L 2C01 €2C-02
Function: Double balanced Mixer, ESA PPL

DC-L MXF-01 MXF-02

Function: Terminaison Insensitive Mixer, ESA PPL
DC-L MXF-03

II

MXF-03

Function: Triple balanced Mixer, ESA PPL

Function: Image Reject Mixer, ESA PPL

MRF-01

I

Function: High Power SP2T, Space Heritage

S2C-01 S4C-01

I

Function: Driver, Space Heritage

DC-L DNF-01

Function: Transformer, Space Heritage

DC-L TFF2-A1 TFF2-A2 TFF2-D1 TFF2-D2
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COBHAM

Function: Circulator-Isolator-Limiter (CIL), Space Heritage

NJ8125

(*) : package option available, consult factory

WAVEGUIDES
Function: Couplers Standard waveguides
fh 1688 ft 2188 ft 2656 ft 2680 WR3 EHF
WR4 D
fh 1885 fh1914 fh 2181 WR5 D
WR7 D
1895 fh 2492 fh 2652 fh 2751 fh 2853 fh 2988 WRS E
WR10 w
B fh 1543 fh 1626 fh 1716 fh 1849 fh 1851 WR12 ¢
fh 1869 fh 1900 fh 1969 fh 2055 fh 2075 fh 2077 WR1S v
fh2087 fh 2090 fh 2091 fh 2179 fh 2395 fh 2396 WRIO U
fh 2405 fh 2406 fh 2423 fh 2430 fh 2440 fh 2441 WR22 0
fh2517 fh 2518 fh 2520 fh 2648 fh 2651 fh 2653 WR28 ‘
fh 2654 fh 2695 fh 2821 fh 2838 WR34 P
KKa h2325 fh 2789 fh 2790 fh 2791 fh 2792 fh 2839 U2 S
WR51 Ku
fh 2894 fh 2916
WR62 Ku
WR75 Ku
WR90 X
WR112 X
WR137 C
Function: TGC WR159 C
WR187
DC-L fh 1400 8 ¢
WR229 C
WR340 S
fh1532 fh 1545 fh 1706 fh 1707 fh 2037 fh 2120 WU 2
fh2315 fh 2332 fh 2670 fh 2763 th 2787 WR510 L
WR650 L
fh1512 fh 1544 fh 2646 fh 2833 WR770 L
fh 1451 fh 1604 fh 2030 fh 2076 fh 2078 fh 2089
th2247 fh 2263 fh 2305 fh 2318 fh 2519 fh 2530
fh 2544 fh 2757 fh 2776 fh 2777 fh 2800 fh 2815
fh2829 fh 6629
K-Ka fh 2246 fh 2500 fh 2529 fh 2801 fh 2804 fh 2816
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FILTERS

Function: Filters

DC-L cob-fcav-007 cob-fcav-008 cob-fcer-001 cob-fcer-002 cob-fcer-003 cob-fcer-004 cob-fcer-005 cob-fcer-006 cob-fcer-007
cob-fcer-008 cob-fcer-009 cob-fcer-010 cob-fcer-011 cob-fcer-012 cob-fcer-013 cob-fcer-014 cob-fcer-015 cob-fcer-016
cob-fcer-017 cob-fcer-018 cob-fcer-019 cob-fcer-020 cob-fcer-021 cob-fcer-022 cob-fcer-023 cob-fcer-024 cob-fcer-025
cob-fcer-026 cob-fcer-027 cob-fcer-028 cob-fcer-029 cob-fcer-030 cob-fcer-031 cob-fcer-032 cob-fcer-033 cob-fcer-034
cob-fcer-035 cob-fcer-036 cob-fcer-037 cob-fcer-038 cob-fcer-039 cob-fcer-040 cob-fcer-041 cob-fcer-042 cob-fcer-043
cob-fcer-044 cob-fcer-045 cob-fcer-046 cob-fcer-047 cob-fcer-048 cob-fcer-049 cob-fcer-050 cob-fcer-051 cob-fcer-052
cob-fcer-053 cob-fcer-054 cob-fcer-055 cob-fcer-056 cob-fcer-057 cob-fcer-058 cob-fcer-059 cob-fcer-060 cob-fcer-061
cob-fcer-062 cob-fcer-063 cob-fcer-064 cob-fcer-065 cob-fcer-066 cob-fcer-067 cob-fcer-068 cob-fcer-069 cob-fcer-070
cob-fcer-071 cob-fcer-072 cob-fcer-073 cob-fcer-074 cob-fcer-075 cob-fcer-076 cob-fcer-077 cob-fcer-078 cob-fcer-079
cob-fcer-080 cob-fcer-081 cob-fcer-082 cob-fcer-083 cob-fcer-084 cob-fcer-085 cob-fcer-086 cob-fcer-087 cob-fcer-088
cob-fcer-089 cob-fcer-090 cob-fcer-091 cob-fcer-092 cob-fcer-093 cob-fcer-094 cob-fcer-095 cob-fcer-096 cob-fcer-097
cob-fcer-098 cob-fcer-099 cob-fcer-100 cob-fcer-101 cob-fcer-102 cob-fcer-103 cob-fcer-104 cob-fcer-105 cob-fcer-106
cob-fcer-107 cob-fcer-108 cob-fcer-109 cob-fcer-110 cob-fcer-112 cob-fcer-115 cob-fcer-116 cob-fcer-117 cob-fcer-118
cob-fcer-119 cob-fcer-120 cob-fcer-121 cob-fcer-122 cob-fcer-123 cob-fcer-124 cob-fcer-125 cob-fcer-126 cob-fcer-127

cob-fcer-128 cob-fcer-129 cob-fcer-130 cob-flc-001 cob-flc-002 cob-flc-003 cob-flc-004 cob-flc-005 cob-flc-006
cob-flc-007 cob-flc-008 cob-flc-009 cob-flc-010 cob-flc-011 cob-flc-012 cob-flc-013 cob-flc-014 cob-flc-015
cob-flc-016 cob-flc-017 cob-flc-018 cob-flc-019 cob-flc-020 cob-flc-021 cob-flc-022 cob-flc-023 cob-flc-024
cob-flc-025 cob-flc-026 cob-flc-027 cob-flc-028 cob-flc-029 cob-flc-030 cob-flc-031 cob-flc-032 cob-flc-033
cob-flc-034 cob-flc-035 cob-flc-036 cob-flc-037 cob-flc-038 cob-flc-039 cob-flc-040 cob-flc-041 cob-flc-042
cob-flc-043 cob-flc-044 cob-flc-045 cob-flc-046 cob-flc-047 cob-flc-048 cob-flc-049 cob-flc-050 cob-flc-051
cob-flc-052 cob-flc-053 cob-flc-054 cob-flc-055 cob-flc-056 cob-flc-057 cob-flc-058 cob-flc-059 cob-flc-060
cob-flc-061 cob-flc-062 cob-flc-063 cob-flc-064 cob-flc-065 cob-flc-066 cob-flc-067 cob-flc-068 cob-flc-069
cob-flc-070 cob-flc-071 cob-flc-072 cob-flc-073 cob-flc-074 cob-flc-075 cob-flc-076 cob-flc-077

cob-fwg-001

HH

cob-fcav-016 cob-fcav-017 cob-fcav-018 cob-fcav-019 cob-fcav-020 cob-fwg-003

Function: Duplexers

DC-L cob-dcav-002 cob-dcav-016

ISOLATORS & CIRCULATORS

Function: Isolators Dropin

DC-L - 68 MHz ND1100-100 ND1140-100 ND1140-300 ND1140-500 ND1140-800 ND1162-600 NB3040 ND3100-100 ND3100-110
ND3100-200 ND3100-210 ND3100-400 ND3100-410 ND3140-100 ND3140-200 ND3140-300 ND3140-400 ND3140-500
ND3140-600 ND3262-100

NF1100-100 NF1100-200 NF1100-300 NF1100-350 NF1100-400 NF3100-100 NF3100-200 NF3100-250 NF3100-300
NF3100-350 NF3100-400

II

NG1140-00 NG1140-100 NG1140-200 NG1140-500
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ISOLATORS & CIRCULATORS

Function: Isolators Dropin

NJ1109-00 NJ1110-000 NJ1110-100 NJ1119-00 NJ1124-000 NJ1124-100 NJ1129-00 NJ1129-100 NJ1129-500
NJ1130-000 NJ1140-000 NJ1140-100 NJ1183-050  NJ1183-060  NJ1183-070 NJ1183-080 NJ3123-100 NJ1183-503
NJ1183-504 NJ1183-517

NJ1109-00 NJ1119-00 NJ1129-00 NJ1129-100 NJ1180-050 NJ1180-051 NJ1183-090 NJ1183-100 NJ1183-150

NJ1183-600 NJ1183-700 NJ1183-800 NJ1184-090 NJ1184-100 NJ1184-150 NJ1184-200 NJ1184-300 NJ1184-400
NJ1184-600 NJ1184-700 NJ1184-800

Function: SMD

DC-L- 68 MHz CD3100-100 CD3100-200 CD3100-210

HI

[@)RL0] annz CJ3109 CJ3108 CJ4109 clanz

Function: Coaxial

DC-L - 68 MHz BB1001 BB1006 BB3001 BB3006 BB3007 BB3011 BD1003 BD1037 BD1040
BD3003 BD3017 BD3031 BD3039 BD3040 BD3141 BD4013
BE1062 BE1068 BE1069 BE3062 BE3068 BE3069 BF1004 BF1005 BF3004
BF3005 BF3062 BF4007
BG1008 BG1016
BI1004 BI3003 BI3004 BJ1011 BJ1022 BJ4112
BJ1011 BI3011

Function: Waveguides

FE3001 FE3007 FE3010 FE3011 FE6001 FG3005

FG3007 FH3006 FI3002 FI3005

FH3007 FH3022 FI3004 FI3007 FJ3019 FE6004 FE6005

FI6001 FJ3008 FJ3010 F13018 FJ3020 FJ3021 F13025 FJ3038 FI6013
FK3001 FK3002 FK3007
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Function : Mos Capacitors

10TM106C3ROM  10TM106C4R7M  101M106C5R6M

10TM108C330M 10TM108C390M 10TM111JORSM
201M107C5R6M  201M107C6R8M  201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106CT1R5M 401M106CTR8M 401M111J0R12M
501TM106COR56M 501M106COR68M 50TM106COR82M

101M106C3ROM 101M106C4R7M 101M106C5R6M

101M108C330M 101M108C390M  101M111JOR5M
201M107C5R6M 201M107C6R8M 201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106C1R5M  401M106C1R8M 40TM111JOR12M
501M106COR56M 501M106COR68M 50TM106COR82M

10TM106C3ROM  10TM106C4R7M  101M106C5R6M

10TM108C330M 10TM108C390M 10TM111JORSM
201M107C5R6M  201M107C6R8M  201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106CT1R5M 401M106CTR8M 401M111J0R12M
501TM106COR56M 501M106COR68M 50TM106COR82M

“ 10TM106C3ROM  10TM106C4R7M  101M106C5R6M

10TM108C330M 10TM108C390M 10TM111JORSM
201M107C5R6M 201M107C6R8M 201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106CT1R5SM 40TM106CTR8M 401M111JOR12M
501M106COR56M 50TM106COR68M 501M106COR82M

10TMT06C3ROM 10TM106C4R7M 10TM106C5R6M
10TM108C330M 101M108C390M 10TM111JORSM

201M107C5R6M 201M107C6R8M 201M107C8R2M
400M106C100M 400M106C120M 400M106C150M
400M108C470M 400M108C560M 400M108C680M
401M106CT1R5M 40TM106CTR8M 401M111J0R12M
50TM106COR56M 50TM106COR68M 501M106COR82M

K-Ka

101M106C6R8M
101M112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C10T™M
401M112J0R2M

101M106C6R8M
101M112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C10T™M
401M112J0R2M

101M106C6R8M
10TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C10T™M
401TM112J0R2M

101TM106C6R8M
101TM112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

101TM106C6R8M
101M112JOR8M
201M108C100M
400M106C8R2M
400M110C101M
401M112J0R2M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M
20TM106C2R2M  20TM106C2R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M

101M107C150M
201M106C3R3M
201M108C180M
400M107C270M
400M114)100M

COBHAM

101M108C220M 101M108C270M
20TM107C3R9M  20TM107C4R7M
20TM111JOR25M 201M112J0R4AM
400M107C330M 400M107C390M
401M106C1ROM 401M106CTR2M

50TM106COR22M 501M106COR27M 501TM106COR33M 501TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M
201TM106C2R2M  201M106C2R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M
400M110C820M  400M113J100M

101M107C150M
201M106C3R3M
201M108C180M
400M107C270M
400M114J100M

101M108C220M 101M108C270M
201TM107C3ROM  201M107C4R7M
201TM111JOR25M 201M112J0R4M
400M107C330M 400M107C390M
401TM106C1ROM  401M106C1R2M

501M106COR22M 501M106COR27M 50TM106COR33M 50TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M
20TM106C2R2M  20TM106C2R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M

50TM106COR22M 501TM106COR27M 501TM106COR33M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M
20TM106C2R2M  20TM106C2R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M

501TM106COR22M 50TM106COR27M 50TM106COR33M

101M107C100M 101M107C120M
20TM106C2R2M  20TM106C2R7M
201M108C120M 201M108C150M
400M107C180M 400M107C220M
400M110C820M 400M113J100M

101M107C150M
201M106C3R3M
201M108C180M
400M107C270M
400M114)100M

101M107C150M
201M106C3R3M
201M108C180M
400M107C270M
400M114J100M

101M107C150M
201M106C3R3M
201M108C180M
400M107C270M
400M114)100M

101M108C220M 101M108C270M
20TM107C3R9M 201M107C4R7M
20TM111JOR25M 201M112J0R4AM
400M107C330M 400M107C390M
401M106C1ROM  401M106C1R2M
50TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M

101M108C220M 101M108C270M
20TM107C3R9M  20TM107C4R7M
20TM111JOR25M 201M112J0R4M
400M107C330M 400M107C390M
401M106C1ROM 401M106CTR2M
501TM106COR39M 50TM106COR47M

101M108C220M 101M108C270M
20TM107C3R9M  20TM107C4R7M
20TM111JOR25M 201M112J0R4M
400M107C330M 400M107C390M
401M106C1ROM 401M106CTR2M

50TM106COR22M 501M106COR27M 501TM106COR33M 501TM106COR39M 501M106COR47M
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Function: Switching PIN Diodes

DC-L DH50037-85N
DH50053-55N
DH50103-51N
DH50109-60N
DH50203-01
DH50209-06N
DH80041-03
DH80051-06N
DH80053-40N
DH80080-00
DH80100-40N
DH80106-03
DH80159-01
DH80210-03
EH50075-00
EH50107-00
EH50203-00
EH50254-00
EH80055-00
EH80126-00
SQM1050N

DH50071-06
DH50154-02
DH50203-55N
DH50254-02
EH50057-00
EH50101-00
EH50153-00
EH50206-00

DIODES & MODULES

DH50051-51N
DH50057-90N
DH50103-53N
DH50151-14
DH50203-51N
DH50209-55N
DH80041-90N
DH80051-40N
DH80054-06N
DH80080-01
DH80100-94N
DH80106-24N
DH80182-01
DH80210-04
EH50076-00
EH50151-00
EH50204-00
EH50255-00
EH80080-00
EH80129-00
SQM1150N

DH50034-03
DH50074-01
DH50155-00
DH50203-60N
DH50255-01
EH50071-00
EH50102-00
EH50154-00
EH50207-00

Function: Switching PIN Diodes

DH50071-06
DH50154-02
DH50251-02
EH50104-00
EH50157-00
EH50252-00
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DH50034-03
DH50074-01

DH50155-00
DH50254-02
EH50105-00
EH50201-00
EH50253-00

DH50051-53N
DH50058-51N
DH50103-54N
DH50152-01
DH50203-53N
DH50209-90N
DH80041-93N
DH80051-51N
DH80054-40N
DH80080-02
DH80102-02
DH80106-44N
DH80182-04
DH80289-01
EH50100-00
EH50152-00
EH50205-00
EH50256-00
EH80083-00
EH80154-00
SQM1250N

DH50035-02
DH50101-15
DH50155-03
DH50204-01
DH50255-04
EH50072-00

EH50103-00
EH50156-00
EH50251-00

DH50035-02
DH50101-15
DH50155-03
DH50255-01
EH50106-00
EH50202-00
EH50254-00

DH50051-54N
DH50058-53N
DH50103-90N
DH50153-02
DH50203-54N
DH50251-02
DH80050-01
DH80052-01
DH80055-01
DH80082-06N
DH80102-03
DH80120-02
DH80204-01
DH80289-02
EH50101-00
EH50153-00
EH50206-00
EH80041-00
EH80086-00
EH80159-00
SQM1350N

DH50037-02
DH50101-90N
DH50157-01
DH50205-02
DH50256-01
EH50073-00
EH50104-00
EH50157-00
EH50252-00

DH50037-02
DH50101-90N
DH50157-01
DH50255-04
EH50107-00
EH50203-00
EH50255-00

DH50051-55N
DH50058-54N
DH50104-01
DH50154-02
DH50203-55N
DH50254-02
DH80050-06N
DH80052-06N
DH80055-03
DH80082-40N
DH80102-20N
DH80120-03
DH80204-02
EH50077-00
EH50102-00
EH50154-00
EH50207-00
EH80042-00
EH80100-00
EH80182-00

SQM1450N

DH50052-02
DH50103-90N
DH50202-01
DH50209-01
DH50256-02
EH50074-00
EH50105-00
EH50201-00
EH50253-00

DH50052-02
DH50103-90N
DH50202-01
DH50256-01
EH50151-00
EH50204-00
EH50256-00

DH50051-70N
DH50071-06
DH50109-51N
DH50155-00
DH50203-60N
DH50255-01
DH80050-07N
DH80052-40N
DH80055-06N
DH80083-02
DH80102-24N
DH80124-01
DH80204-07
EH50071-00
EH50103-00
EH50156-00
EH50209-01
EH80050-00
EH80102-00
EH80189-00
SQM2050N

DH50054-02
DH50104-01
DH50203-01
DH50209-06N
EH50053-00
EH50075-00
EH50106-00
EH50202-00
EH50254-00

DH50054-02
DH50104-01
DH50203-01
DH50256-02
EH50152-00
EH50205-00

DH50053-51N
DH50074-01
DH50109-53N
DH50155-03
DH50204-01
DH50255-04
DH80050-40N
DH80053-01
DH80055-20N
DH80083-05
DH80102-44N
DH80124-04
DH80209-01
EH50072-00
EH50104-00
EH50157-00
EH50251-00
EH80051-00
EH80106-00
EH80204-00
SQM2150N

DH50055-01
DH50151-14
DH50203-51N
DH50209-55N
EH50054-00
EH50076-00
EH50107-00
EH50203-00
EH50255-00

DH50055-01
DH50151-14
DH50204-01
EH50101-00
EH50153-00
EH50206-00

DH50053-53N
DH50101-15
DH50109-54N
DH50157-01
DH50205-02
DH50256-01
DH80051-03
DH80053-02
DH80055-40N
DH80100-04
DH80102-94N
DH80129-01
DH80209-02
EH50073-00
EH50105-00
EH50201-00
EH50252-00
EH80052-00
EH80120-00
EH80209-00

DH50057-01
DH50152-01
DH50203-53N
DH50209-90N
EH50055-00
EH50077-00
EH50151-00
EH50204-00
EH50256-00

DH50057-01
DH50152-01
DH50205-02
EH50102-00
EH50154-00
EH50207-00

DH50053-54N
DH50101-90N
DH50109-55N
DH50202-01
DH50209-01
DH50256-02
DH80051-05
DH80053-06N
DH80055-94N
DH80100-06N
DH80106-01
DH80154-02
DH80210-02
EH50074-00
EH50106-00
EH50202-00
EH50253-00
EH80053-00
EH80124-00
EH80210-00

DH50057-90N
DH50153-02
DH50203-54N
DH50251-02
EH50056-00
EH50100-00
EH50152-00
EH50205-00
SQMT1150N

DH50057-90N
DH50153-02
DH50209-01
EH50103-00
EH50156-00
EH50251-00
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DH50033-01 DH50034-03 DH50035-02 DH50037-02 DH50052-02 DH50054-02 DH50071-06 DH50074-01 DH50101-15
DH50104-01 DH50151-14 DH50152-01 DH50153-02 DH50154-02 DH50155-00 DH50155-03 DH50157-01 DH50202-01
EH50033-00 EH50034-00 EH50035-00 EH50036-00 EH50037-00 EH50052-00 EH50053-00 EH50054-00 EH50055-00
EH50056-00 EH50071-00 EH50072-00 EH50073-00 EH50074-00 EH50075-00 EH50076-00 EH50077-00 EH50100-00
EH50101-00 EH50102-00 EH50103-00 EH50104-00 EH50105-00 EH50106-00 EH50107-00 EH50151-00 EH50152-00

EH50153-00 EH50154-00 EH50156-00 EH50157-00 EH50201-00 EH50202-00 EH50203-00 EH50204-00 EH50205-00
EH50206-00 EH50251-01

EH50052-01 EH50071-01 EH50072-01 EH50100-00 EH50101-00 EH50151-01 EH50152-01 EH50201-01 EH50202-01
EH50251-02

Function: Attenuator PIN Diodes

DC-L DH40141-01 DH40141-51N DH40141-53N DH40141-54N DH40141-55N  DH40141-87N (*)  DH40144-02 DH40144-51N DH40144-53N
DH40144-55N DH40225-51N DH40225-53N DH40225-55N  DH40226-51N DH40226-72N EH40141-00 EH40144-00 EH40225-00

EH40141-00 DH40141-01 EH40144-00 DH40144-02 EH40225-00
EH40141-00 DH40141-01 EH40144-00 DH40144-02 EH40225-00

EH40141-00 DH40141-01 EH40144-00 DH40144-02 EH40225-00

Function: Tuning Hyperabrupt varactor

DCL DH76010-01 DH76010-51N  DH76010-53N  DH76010-60N DH76015-01 DH76015-02 DH76015-51IN  DH76015-53N ~ DH76015-60N
DH76022-02 DH76022-10 DH76022-51N  DH76022-53N DH76022-60N DH76033-01 DH76033-51N DH76033-53N DH76033-60N
DH76033-70N DH76047-02 DH76047-51N  DH76047-53N  DH76047-60N DH76068-02 DH76068-51N  DH76068-53N DH76068-60N
DH76100-02 DH76100-51N DH76100-53N  DH76100-60N DH76150-01 DH76150-02 DH76150-60N EH76010-00 EH76015-00
EH76022-00 EH76033-00 EH76047-00 EH76068-00 EH76100-00 EH76150-00

I

DH76010-01 DH76010-51N  DH76010-53N  DH76010-60N DH76015-01 DH76015-02 DH76015-51IN  DH76015-53N  DH76015-60N
DH76022-02 DH76022-10 DH76022-51IN  DH76022-53N  DH76022-60N DH76033-01 DH76033-51IN  DH76033-53N  DH76033-60N
DH76033-70N DH76047-02 DH76047-51N  DH76047-53N  DH76047-60N DH76068-02 DH76068-51N  DH76068-53N  DH76068-60N
DH76100-02 DH76100-51IN  DH76100-53N  DH76100-60N DH76150-01 DH76150-02 DH76150-60N EH76010-00 EH76015-00

EH76022-00 EH76033-00 EH76047-00 EH76068-00 EH76100-00 EH76150-00

DH76010-01 DH76015-01 DH76015-02 DH76022-02 DH76022-10 DH76033-01 DH76047-02 DH76068-02 DH76100-02
DH76150-02 EH76010-00 EH76015-00 EH76022-00 EH76033-00 EH76047-00 EH76068-00 EH76100-00 EH76150-00

H I

DH76010-01 DH76015-01 DH76015-02 DH76022-02 DH76022-10 DH76033-01 DH76047-02 DH76068-02 DH76100-02
DH76150-02 EH76010-00 EH76015-00 EH76022-00 EH76033-00 EH76047-00 EH76068-00 EH76100-00 EH76150-00
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Function: Tuning Abrupt varactor

DC-L DH71004-01
DH71010-60N
DH71020-53N
DH71045-51N

DH71120-10
EH71004-00
EH71037-00

DH71004-01
DH71010-60N
DH71020-53N
DH71045-53N

DH71150-01

EH71006-00

EH71045-00

I

DH71004-01
DH71016-13
DH71080-02
EH71025-00
DH71560-01

I

DH71004-01
EH71008-00

H

Function: Limiter Diodes

DC-L DH60056-01
EH60072-00
EH60072-00
EH60072-00

DIODES & MODULES

DH71004-02
DH71012-01
DH71020-60N
DH71045-53N
DH71150-01
EH71006-00
EH71045-00

DH71004-02
DH71012-01
DH71020-60N
DH71054-03
DH71150-11
EH71008-00
EH71054-00

DH71004-02
DH71020-01
DH71100-10
EH71030-00
DH71560-10

DH71004-02
EH71010-00

DH60057-02
EH60074-00

DH60057-02
EH60074-00

DH60057-02
EH60074-00

DH71006-03
DH71012-02
DH71025-10
DH71054-03
DH71150-11
EH71008-00
EH71054-00

DH71006-03
DH71012-02
DH71025-10
DH71067-11
DH71220-03
EH71010-00
EH72004-01

DH71006-03
DH71020-03
EH71004-00
EH71037-00
DH71999-01

DH71006-03
EH71012-00

DH60057-03
EH60076-00

DH60057-03
EH60076-00

DH60057-03
EH60076-00

Function: Frequency Multiplier Diodes

\ DC-L DH252-00
EH252-00
EH252-00
EH252-00
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DH252-01
EH256

DH252-01
EH256

DH252-01
EH256

DH256-00
EH267-00

DH256-00
EH267-00

DH256-00
EH267-00

DH71008-01
DH71016-13
DH71030-01
DH71067-11
DH71220-03
EH71010-00
EH72004-01

DH71008-01
DH71016-13
DH71030-01
DH71067-51N
DH74820
EH71012-00
EH72030-00

DH71008-01
DH71025-10
EH71006-00
EH71045-00
DH72030-01

DH71008-01

DH60074-01
EH60102-00

DH60074-01
EH60102-00

DH60074-01
EH60102-00

DH256-57
EH292

DH256-57
EH292

DH256-57
EH292

DH71008-03
DH71016-51N
DH71030-12
DH71067-51N
DH71560-01
EH71012-00
EH72030-00

DH71008-03
DH71016-51N
DH71030-12
DH71080-02
DH71560-01
EH71016-00
EH72037-00

DH71008-03
DH71030-01
EH71008-00
EH71054-00
DH74820

DH71008-03

DH60076-02
EH60104-00

DH60076-02
EH60104-00

DH60076-02
EH60104-00

DH267-41
EH294-00

DH267-41
EH294-00

DH267-41
EH294-00

DH71010-01
DH71016-53N
DH71030-53N

DH71080-02

DH71560-10

EH71016-00

EH72037-00

DH71010-01
DH71016-53N
DH71030-53N

DH71100-10

DH71560-10

EH71020-00

EH72067

DH71010-01
DH71030-12
EH71010-00
DH71120-10
EH72004-01

DH71010-01

DH60104-01
EH60106-00

DH60104-01
EH60106-00

DH60104-01
EH60106-00

DH292-00

DH292-00

DH292-00

DH71010-14
DH71020-01
DH71030-60N
DH71100-10
DH71999-01
EH71020-00
EH72067

DH71010-14
DH71020-01
DH71030-60N
DH71100-51N
DH71999-01
EH71025-00

DH71010-14
DH71037-10
EH71012-00
DH71150-01
EH72030-00

DH71010-14

DH60106-01

DH60106-01

DH60106-01

DH292-105

DH292-105

DH292-105

DH71010-51N
DH71020-03
DH71037-10
DH71100-51N
DH72030-01
EH71025-00

DH71010-51N
DH71020-03
DH71037-10

DH71100-53N
DH72030-01
EH71030-00

DH71012-01
DH71045-15
EH71016-00
DH71150-11
EH72037-00

EH71004-00

DH60106-03

DH60106-03

DH60106-03

DH294-27

DH294-27

DH294-27

DH71010-53N
DH71020-51N
DH71045-15
DH71100-53N
DH74820
EH71030-00

DH71010-53N
DH71020-51N
DH71045-15
DH71120-10
EH71004-00
EH71037-00

DH71012-02
DH71054-03
EH71020-00
DH71220-03
EH72067

EH71006-00

EH60057-00

EH60057-00

EH60057-00

DH294-28

DH294-28

DH294-28
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DH252-00 DH252-01 DH256-00 DH256-57 DH267-41 DH292-00 DH292-105 DH294-27 DH294-28
EH252-00 EH256 EH267-00 EH292 EH294-00
Function: SRD Diodes
DC-L DH542-10 DH542-51N DH542-54N DH542-60N DH543-51N DH543-54N DH543-60N DH545 -01 DH545-51N
DH545-54N DH545-60N EH542-00 EH543 -00 EH545 -00
DH542-10 DH542-51N DH542-54N DH542-60N DH543-51N DH543-54N DH543-60N DH545 -01 DH545-51N
DH545-54N DH545-60N EH542-00 EH543 -00 EH545 -00
EH545 -00 DH545 -01 EH543 -00 EH542-00 DH542-10
EH545 -00 DH545 -01 EH543 -00 EH542-00 DH542-10

Function: Voltage Multiplier Diodes

DC-L DH85050-93N  DH85100-91N  DH85100-92N

Function: Antiparallel Diodes

o

[ DH52076-01 DH54076-01
DH52076-01 DH54076-01

DH52076-01 DH54076-01

Function: Attenuator Modules

ADB3-01

H

Function: Limiter Modules

DC-L MH341-05 MH342-01
LMB2-X2 LMB2-X3 MH341-05
LMB2-X2 MH341-05

LMB2-X1 LMB2-X2 MH341-05

Function: Coupler Module

DC-L C2C-01 C2C-02
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Defence, Avionics & Marine

Function: Double balanced Mixer

DC-L MXF-01 MXF-02

Function: Terminaison Insensitive Mixer

DC-L MXF-03

MXF-03

I

Function: Triple balanced Mixer

DC-L MXC-01

Function : Image Reject Mixer

MRF-01

I

Function: High Power SP2T

SH90101 SH91107 SH90207
SH90103 $2C-01

Function: High Power SP3T

DC-L SH92103

Function: High Power SP4T

S4C-01

I

Function: Driver

DC-L DNF-01

Function: Transformer

DC-L TFF2-A1 TFF2-A2 TFF2-D1 TFF2-D2
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TFF2-E1

Circulator-Isolator-Limiter (CIL)

NG8145

NF8109 NF8100

NJ8125
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Function: Filters

DC-L cob-fcav-001
cob-fcer-134
cob-fcer-143
cob-fcer-152
cob-fcer-161
cob-fcer-170

cob-fcav-010
cob-fcer-186

Function: Duplexers

DC-L cob-dcav-001
cob-dcav-011
cob-dcav-021
cob-dcer-007
cob-dcer-016

Ku cob-dwg-001

cob-fcav-002
cob-fcer-135
cob-fcer-144
cob-fcer-153
cob-fcer-162
cob-fcer-171

cob-fcer-178
cob-fcer-187

cob-fcav-014

cob-dcav-003
cob-dcav-012
cob-dcav-022
cob-dcer-008
cob-dcer-017

cob-dwg-002

cob-fcav-004
cob-fcer-136
cob-fcer-145
cob-fcer-154
cob-fcer-163
cob-fcer-172

cob-fcer-179
cob-fcer-188

cob-fcer-192

cob-dcav-004
cob-dcav-013
cob-dcav-023
cob-dcer-009
cob-dcer-018

Function: Coaxial Isolators & Circulators

DCL - 27 MGz BA1010
BA3015
BB1018
BB3013
BB4110
BC3019
BD3015
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BA1011
BA3016
BB1019
BB3018
BB4111
BC3041
BD3018

BE1062

BH1006

BH3007

BJ1009

BA1012
BA3017
BB1023
BB3019
BB4140
BC3060
BD3062

BE3019

BH3005

BJ1014

cob-fcav-005
cob-fcer-137
cob-fcer-146
cob-fcer-155
cob-fcer-164
cob-fcer-173

cob-fcer-180
cob-fcer-189

cob-fcer-193

cob-dcav-005
cob-dcav-014
cob-dcer-001
cob-dcer-010
cob-dcer-019

BA1015
BA3021
BB1025
BB3023
BC1006
BC4107
BD3067

BE3024

BH3006

BJ1034

cob-fcav-006
cob-fcer-138
cob-fcer-147
cob-fcer-156
cob-fcer-165
cob-fcer-174

cob-fcer-181
cob-fcer-190

cob-fcer-194

cob-dcav-006
cob-dcav-015
cob-dcer-002
cob-dcer-011
cob-dcer-020

BA1016
BA3029
BB1026
BB3025
BC1019
BD1015
BD3068

BE3062

BJ3004

cob-fcav-009
cob-fcer-139
cob-fcer-148
cob-fcer-157
cob-fcer-166
cob-fcer-175

cob-fcer-182
cob-fcer-191

cob-fcer-195

cob-dcav-007
cob-dcav-017
cob-dcer-003
cob-dcer-012
cob-dcer-021

BA3010
BA3038
BB1027
BB3026
BC1041
BD1018
BE1019

BJ3009

cob-fcer-131
cob-fcer-140
cob-fcer-149
cob-fcer-158
cob-fcer-167
cob-fcer-176

cob-fcer-183

cob-fcer-196

cob-dcav-008
cob-dcav-018
cob-dcer-004
cob-dcer-013
cob-dcer-022

BA3011
BA3039
BB1031
BB3031
BC1042
BD1062

BJ3014

cob-fcer-132
cob-fcer-141
cob-fcer-150
cob-fcer-159
cob-fcer-168
cob-fcer-177

cob-fcer-184

cob-dcav-009
cob-dcav-019
cob-dcer-005
cob-dcer-014
cob-dcer-023

BA3012
BA3040
BB1038
BB3038
BC1060
BD1067

cob-fcer-133
cob-fcer-142
cob-fcer-151
cob-fcer-160
cob-fcer-169

cob-fcer-185

cob-dcav-010
cob-dcav-020
cob-dcer-006
cob-dcer-015
cob-delf-001

BA3013
BA4113
BB1080
BB3080
BC1062
BD1160
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Function: Dropin

o

@

~—

NB1040 ND1186-400 NB3040 ND3186-400
NE1101-100 NE1101-150 NE1101-200 NE1101-300 NE1101-350 NE3101-100 NE1120-100 NE1120-200
NF3106-100 NF1106-100 NF3106-200 NF1106-200 NF3106-200 NF1106-200 NF1206-100 NF1206-200

NJ1180-100 NJ1180-151 NJ1180-200 NJ1180-151 NJ1180-300 NJ1180-400 NJ1180-500 NJ1180-600 NJ1180-700
NJ1180-701 NJ1180-600 NJ1180-700 NJ1180-800 NJ1180-051 NJ1180-050

Function: SMD

C-L UB1103-100 UB1103-200 UB1103-300 UB1103-400 UB1140-100 UB1140-200 UB1140-300 UB1140-400 UB1140-500

UD1131-100 UD1131-200 UD1131-300

I i
(%]

UE1133-100 UE1133-200

Function: Waveguide

FE1021 FE1022 FE3001 FE6001
FG4201 FH6002 FH600
FI3002 FI3005 FI6004 FI6001

Function: Switching PIN Diodes

DC-L DH50037-85N DH50051-51N DH50051-53N DH50051-54N DH50051-55N DH50051-70N DH50058-51N DH50058-53N DH50058-54N
DH50053-51N DH50053-53N DH50053-54N DH50053-55N DH50057-90N SQM1050N SQM2050N SQM1250N SQM2150N
SQM1350N SQM1450N DH50071-06 DH50074-01 DH50101-90N DH50103-90N DH50104-01 DH50101-15 DH50103-51N

DH50103-53N  DH50103-54N DH50109-51N DH50109-53N  DH50109-54N DH50109-55N DH50109-60N DH50155-00 DH50152-01

DH50153-02 DH50154-02 DH50155-03 DH50157-01 DH50151-14 DH50202-01 DH50203-51N  DH50203-53N  DH50203-54N
DH50203-55N  DH50203-60N DH50203-01 DH50205-02 DH50204-01 DH50209-90N DH50209-01 DH50209-55N SQM1150N

DH50209-06N SQM1150N DH50209-06N DH50251-02 DH50255-04 DH50254-02 DH50255-01 DH50256-02 DH50256-01
DH80051-51IN  DH80041-90N DH80041-93N DH80041-03 DH80050-01 DH80050-40N DH80050-06N  DH80050-07N DH80051-03
DH80051-05 DH80051-40N  DH80051-06N DH80052-01 DH80052-40N  DH80052-06N DH80053-01 DH80053-02 DH80053-40N
DH80053-06N DH80055-94N  DH80054-06N DH80054-40N DH80055-03 DH80055-01 DH80055-40N  DH80055-20N DH80055-06N
DH80080-01 DH80080-02 DH80080-00 DH80082-40N  DH80082-06N DH80083-02 DH80083-05 DH80100-94N DH80100-04
DH80100-40N  DH80100-06N DH80102-94N DH80102-03 DH80102-02 DH80102-24N DH80102-44N  DH80102-20N DH80106-44N
DH80106-24N DH80106-03 DH80106-01 DH80120-02 DH80120-03 DH80124-04 DH80124-01 DH80129-01 DH80154-02

DH80159-01 DH80182-04 DH80182-01 DH80204-02 DH80204-01 DH80204-07 DH80209-02 DH80209-01 DH80210-02

DH80210-03 DH80210-04 DH80289-01 DH80289-02

I

DH50034-03 DH50033-01 DH50035-02 DH50037-02 DH50052-02 DH50054-02 DH50055-01 DH50057-90N DH50057-01
DH50071-06 DH50074-01 DH50101-90N  DH50103-90N DH50104-01 DH50101-15 DH50155-00 DH50152-01 DH50153-02
DH50154-02 DH50155-03 DH50157-01 DH50151-14 DH50202-01 DH50203-51N  DH50203-53N  DH50203-54N  DH50203-55N
DH50203-60N DH50203-01 DH50205-02 DH50204-01 DH50209-90N DH50209-01 DH50209-55N SQM1150N DH50209-06N
DH50251-02 DH50255-04 DH50254-02 DH50255-01 DH50256-02 DH50256-01
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Function: Switching PIN Diodes

DH50034-03
DH50071-06
DH50154-02
DH50203-60N
DH50251-02

H I

DH50034-03
DH50101-15

DH50033-01
DH50074-01
DH50155-03
DH50203-01
DH50255-04

DH50033-01
DH50155-00

Function: Attenuator PIN Diodes

C-L DH40141-01
DH40144-55N

DH40141-01

DH40141-01

(o]
<ol v :

DH40141-01

DH40144-02
DH40225-51N

DH40144-02

DH40144-02

DH40144-02

DH50035-02
DH50101-90N
DH50157-01
DH50205-02
DH50254-02

DH50035-02
DH50152-01

DH40141-51N
DH40225-53N

Function: Tuning Hyperabrupt Varactor

DC-L DH76010-01

DH76022-10
DH76033-70N
DH76100-51N

DH76010-01
DH76022-10
DH76033-70N
DH76100-51N

DH76010-01
DH76150-02

DH76010-01
DH76150-02

DH76010-51N
DH76022-02
DH76047-02

DH76100-53N

DH76010-51N
DH76022-02
DH76047-02

DH76100-53N

DH76015-01

DH76015-01

Function: Tuning Abrupt Varactor

DC-L DH71004-01
DH71010-60N
DH71020-53N
DH71045-51N
DH71120-10

DH71004-01
DH71010-60N
DH71020-53N
DH71045-53N

DH71150-01

I
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DH71004-02
DH71012-01
DH71020-60N
DH71045-53N
DH71150-01

DH71004-02
DH71012-01
DH71020-60N
DH71054-03
DH71150-11

DH76010-53N
DH76022-51N
DH76047-51N
DH76100-60N

DH76010-53N
DH76022-51N
DH76047-51N
DH76100-60N

DH76015-02

DH76015-02

DH71006-03
DH71012-02
DH71025-10
DH71054-03
DH71150-11

DH71006-03
DH71012-02
DH71025-10
DH71067-11
DH71220-03

DH50037-02
DH50103-90N
DH50151-14
DH50204-01
DH50255-01

DH50037-02
DH50153-02

DH40141-53N
DH40225-55N

DH76010-60N

DH76022-53N

DH76047-53N
DH76100-02

DH76010-60N

DH76022-53N

DH76047-53N
DH76100-02

DH76022-10

DH76022-10

DH71008-01
DH71016-13
DH71030-01
DH71067-11
DH71220-03

DH71008-01
DH71016-13
DH71030-01
DH71067-51N
DH71560-01

DH50052-02
DH50104-01
DH50202-01
DH50209-90N
DH50256-02

DH50052-02
DH50154-02

DH40141-54N
DH40226-72N

DH76015-01
DH76022-60N
DH76047-60N

DH76150-01

DH76015-01
DH76022-60N
DH76047-60N

DH76150-01

DH76022-02

DH76022-02

DH71008-03
DH71016-51N
DH71030-12
DH71067-51N
DH71560-01

DH71008-03
DH71016-51N
DH71030-12
DH71080-02
DH71560-10

DH50054-02
DH50101-15
DH50203-51N
DH50209-01
DH50256-01

DH50054-02
DH50155-03

DH40141-55N
DH40226-51N

DH76015-02
DH76033-01
DH76068-02
DH76150-02

DH76015-02
DH76033-01
DH76068-02
DH76150-02

DH76033-01

DH76033-01

DH71010-01
DH71016-53N
DH71030-53N

DH71080-02

DH71560-10

DH71010-01
DH71016-53N
DH71030-53N

DH71100-10

DH71999-01

DH50055-01

DH50155-00
DH50203-53N
DH50209-55N

DH50071-06
DH50157-01

DH40141-87N

DH76015-51N
DH76033-51N
DH76068-51N
DH76150-60N

DH76015-51N
DH76033-51N
DH76068-51N
DH76150-60N

DH76047-02

DH76047-02

DH71010-14
DH71020-01
DH71030-60N
DH71100-10
DH71999-01

DH71010-14
DH71020-01
DH71030-60N
DH71100-51N
DH72030-01

DH50057-90N
DH50152-01
DH50203-54N
SQM1150N

DH50074-01
DH50151-14

DH40144-51N

DH76015-53N
DH76033-53N
DH76068-53N

DH76015-53N
DH76033-53N
DH76068-53N

DH76068-02

DH76068-02

DH71010-51N
DH71020-03
DH71037-10

DH71100-51N
DH72030-01

DH71010-51N
DH71020-03
DH71037-10

DH71100-53N

DH50057-01
DH50153-02
DH50203-55N
DH50209-06N

DH50104-01
DH50202-01

DH40144-53N

DH76015-60N
DH76033-60N
DH76068-60N

DH76015-60N
DH76033-60N
DH76068-60N

DH76100-02

DH76100-02

DH71010-53N
DH71020-51N
DH71045-15
DH71100-53N

DH71010-53N
DH71020-51N
DH71045-15
DH71120-10
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DH71004-01 DH71004-02 DH71006-03 DH71008-01 DH71008-03 DH71010-01 DH71010-14 DH71012-01 DH71012-02
DH71016-13 DH71020-01 DH71020-03 DH71025-10 DH71030-01 DH71030-12 DH71037-10 DH71045-15 DH71054-03

DH71004-01 DH71004-02 DH71006-03 DH71008-01 DH71008-03 DH71010-01 DH71010-14

HI

Function: Limiter Diodes

(v}

C-L DH60056-01 DH60057-03 DH60057-02 DH60074-01 DH60076-02 DH60104-01 DH60106-03 DH60106-01
DH60056-01 DH60057-03 DH60057-02 DH60074-01 DH60076-02 DH60104-01 DH60106-03 DH60106-01

DH60056-01 DH60057-03 DH60057-02 DH60074-01 DH60076-02 DH60104-01 DH60106-03 DH60106-01
DH60056-01 DH60057-03 DH60057-02 DH60074-01 DH60076-02 DH60104-01

Function: Frequency Multiplier Diodes

DC-L DH252-00 DH252-01 DH256-00 DH267-41 DH256-57 DH292-00 DH292-105 DH294-27 DH294-28

DH252-00 DH252-01 DH256-00 DH267-41 DH256-57 DH292-00 DH292-105 DH294-27 DH294-28

DH252-00 DH252-01 DH256-00 DH267-41 DH256-57 DH292-00 DH292-105 DH294-27 DH294-28

DH252-00 DH252-01 DH256-00 DH267-41 DH256-57 DH292-00 DH292-105 DH294-27 DH294-28

Function: SRD Diodes

DH542-10 DH542-51N DH542-54N DH542-60N DH543-51N DH543-54N DH543-60N DH545 -01 DH545-51N
DH545-54N DH545-60N

DH542-10 DH542-51N DH542-54N DH542-60N DH543-51N DH543-54N DH543-60N DH545 -01 DH545-51N
DH545-54N DH545-60N

DH542-10 DH545 -01

DH542-10 DH545 -01

Function: Voltage Multiplier Diodes

DC-L DH85050-93N  DH85100-91N  DH85100-92N

Function: Antiparallel Diodes
DC-L DH52076-01  DH54076-01
DH52076-01  DH54076-01

DH52076-01 DH54076-01

II
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Function: Antiparallel Diodes

DH52076-01 DH54076-01

DH52076-01 DH54076-01

Function: MRI: High Power Switching

DH80106-11N DH80106-44N  SQMT1050N-AM  SOM1250N-AM ~ SOM1350N-AM  SQM1450N-AM  SQM2050N-AM  SQM2150N-AM

DH80050-40N  DH80051-40N  DH80052-40N  DH80053-40N  DH80054-40N  DH80055-40N  DH80082-40N  DH80100-40N  DH80102-44N

DH80050-40N  DH80051-40N  DH80052-40N  DH80053-40N  DH80054-40N  DH80055-40N  DH80082-40N  DH80100-40N  DH80102-44N
DH80106-11N  DH80106-44N  SQMT050N-AM  SOM1250N-AM  SQM1350N-AM  SOM1450N-AM  SQM2050N-AM  SQM2150N-AM
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